
Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference – RFP#2017-118 – Milwaukie Bay Park- Final Design Services  
March 21, 2018, 11:00AM 
 
Print information clearly and legibly.  
 

Firm Name Representative Phone Email 
 
Pace Engineering, Inc.  
 

 
Mark Aasland 503-597-3222 

 
marka@paceengrs.com  

 
MIG 
 

 
Melissa Erikson 503-297-1005 

 
merikson@migcom.com  

 
Shapiro/Didway 
 

 
Carl Liebhardt 503-232-0520 

 
carl@shapiro-la.com  

 
Walker Macy 
 

Paul Dickon 
Mike Zilis 
Kristina Durant 

503-228-3122 
 
pdickow@walkermacy.com  

 
Geese Guys 
 

 
Kristen Grompone 219-742-3457 

 
kristen@geeseguys.com  

 
Mackenzie 
 

 
Steven Tuttle 503-224-9560 

 
stuttle@mckenze.com  

 
David Evans & Associates 
 

Steven Harrison 
Todd Marcum 
Jim Hencke 

503-223-6663 
 
Tam@deainc.com  

 
Place 
 

 
Colleen Wolfe 971-533-9985 

 
Colleen.wolfe@place.la  

 
Green Works 
 

 
Gill William 503-222-5612 

 
gillw@greenworkspc.com  
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Print information clearly and legibly.  
 

Firm Name Representative Phone Email 
 
 Green Works 
 

 
Judith Edwards 503-222-5612 

 
judithe@greenworkspc.com  

 
 2.Ink Studio 
 

 
Melinda Graham 503-546-4645 

 
mgraham@2inkstudio.com  

 
 Mayer/Reed 
 

 
Carol Mayer-Reed 503-223-5953 

 
carol@mayerreed.com  

 
 HHPR, Inc.  
 

 
Daniel Chin 503-221-1131 

 
danchin@hhpr.com  

 
  
 

 
 

 

 
  
 

 
 

 

 
  
 

 
 

 

 
  
 

 
 

 

  
 

   

  
 

 

mailto:judithe@greenworkspc.com
mailto:mgraham@2inkstudio.com
mailto:carol@mayerreed.com
mailto:danchin@hhpr.com


 
 


